Washington Primary School
Parent Visitation 2025

forward to your visit.

REACH, Mrs. Rolls

11:15-12:00 Classroom (111)
12:00-12:30 Lunch (PM Students)

Kindergarten, Mrs. Feola

11:30-12:00
12:00-12:45
12:45-1:05
1:05-1:30
1:30-2:00

Special (ART)
Classroom (110)
Recess

Lunch

Parent Workshop

G6rade 3, Mrs. Hosking

11:55-12:15
12:20-12:40
12:45-1:30
1:30-2:00

Lunch

Recess
Classroom (203)
Parent Workshop

Grade 5, Mrs. Della Ratta

REACH, Mrs. Wescott

11:15-12:00 Classroom (122)
12:00-12:30 Lunch (PM Students)

Grade 1, Ms. Kusmierz

11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-12:45
12:45-1:.05
1:05-1:30
1:30-2:00

Classroom
Special (ART)
Classroom (112)
Recess

Lunch

Parent Workshop

Grade 4, Mrs. Moser

11:55-12:15
12:20-12:40
12:45-1:30
1:30-2:00

Lunch

Recess
Classroom (202)
Parent Workshop

11:55-12:15
12:20-12:40
12:45-1:30
1:30-2:00
2:00-2:35

We are excited to invite you to visit your child's classroom on Friday,
November 21st. Come for any or all of the times scheduled below. If
you are joining your child for lunch, please bring your own lunch. We look

REACH, Mrs. Schramm

11:15-12:00 Classroom (121)
12:00-12:30 Lunch (PM Students)

2 Ack

12:00-12:45 Classroom (200)

12:45-1:05 Recess
1:05-1:30 Lunch
1:30-2:00  Parent Workshop

Grade 4, Mrs. White

11:55-12:15
12:20-12:40
12:45-1:30
1:30-2:00

Lunch

Recess
Classroom (206)
Parent Workshop

Grade 5, Mrs. Wenis

Recess 11:55-12:15
Lunch 12:20-12:40
Classroom (207) 12:45-1:30

1:30-2:00
2:00-2:35

Parent Workshop
Special (ART)

Recess

Lunch

Classroom (201)
Parent Workshop
Special (PE)

Parent Workshop- Restorative Practices - What Parents Need to Know

All parents are invited to join our school psychologist, Monica Burnham, and District Social
Worker, Maggie Dougherty at 1:30 in the library to explore what is important for parents to know

about Restorative Practices.



