

## Washington Primary School Parent Visitation 2025

We are excited to invite you to visit your child's classroom on Friday, November 21st. Come for any or all of the times scheduled below. If you are joining your child for lunch, please bring your own lunch. We look forward to your visit.

REACH, Mrs. Rolls		REACH, Mrs. Wescott		REACH, Mrs. Schramm	
11:15-12:00 Classroom (111) 12:00-12:30 Lunch (PM Students)		11:15-12:00 12:00-12:30	Classroom (122) Lunch (PM Students)	11:15-12:00 12:00-12:30	Classroom (121) Lunch (PM Students)
Kindergarten, Mrs. Feola		Grade 1, Ms. Kusmierz		Grade 2, Ms. Ackerman	
11:30-12:00 12:00-12:45 12:45-1:05 1:05-1:30 1:30-2:00	Special (ART) Classroom (110) Recess Lunch Parent Workshop	11:30-12:00 12:00-12:30 12:30-12:45 12:45-1:05 1:05-1:30 1:30-2:00	Classroom Special (ART) Classroom (112) Recess Lunch Parent Workshop	12:00-12:45 12:45-1:05 1:05-1:30 1:30-2:00	Classroom (200) Recess Lunch Parent Workshop
Grade 3, Mrs. Hosking		Grade 4, Mrs. Moser		Grade 4, Mrs. White	
11:55-12:15 12:20-12:40 12:45-1:30 1:30-2:00	Lunch Recess Classroom (203) Parent Workshop	11:55-12:15 12:20-12:40 12:45-1:30 1:30-2:00	Lunch Recess Classroom (202) Parent Workshop	11:55-12:15 12:20-12:40 12:45-1:30 1:30-2:00	Lunch Recess Classroom (206) Parent Workshop

Grade 5, Mrs. Della Ratta			Grade 5, Mrs. Wenis		
	11:55-12:15	Recess	11:55-12:15	Recess	
	12:20-12:40	Lunch	12:20-12:40	Lunch	
	12:45-1:30	Classroom (207)	12:45-1:30	Classroom (201)	
	1:30-2:00	Parent Workshop	1:30-2:00	Parent Workshop	
	2:00-2:35	Special (ART)	2:00-2:35	Special (PE)	

## Parent Workshop - Restorative Practices - What Parents Need to Know

**All parents** are invited to join our school psychologist, Monica Burnham, and District Social Worker, Maggie Dougherty at 1:30 in the library to explore what is important for parents to know about Restorative Practices.